
20 
 

 

1.  

  

   

  

 -10   1  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

x  16-18 20 ECTS 
   

   

 

  

  

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
: 

 

ERASMUS  
 

URL) 
https://www.eap.gr/el/programmata-spoudwn/177-

spoudes-stis-fysikes-epistimes/diarthrwsi/404-

580a04b160b571f1bd5efe46cd520f0d 

 (http://study.eap.gr), 

 

 
 
 



21 
 

2.  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  
  

 

 
-  
- Darboux, Rolle, Cauchy

 

 
- Taylor Maclauren) 

 
 

- 
 

 
- Fourier  
- 

 

 

Taylor  
- 

 
 

-  
- 

 
- Green, Gauss, Stokes Helmholtz 

 
 

 
- 



22 
 

 
- 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

3.  

 

 
 

 



23 
 

 
 

 
1.  
2.  
3.  

 

4. -  

 

 

 

 

 

 
- skype 

for business), 
-  powerpoint), 
 

web 
browser e-reader 

(hypertext, webcast
 http://apothesis.eap.gr) 

fora 
study e-mails 

 
 

 

  

x  24 

x  
72 

 5 

 416-430 

 
 

518-532 
 



24 
 

 
 

standards 
ECTS 

 

 
 

 
 

 

E

 

 

 

https://www.eap.gr/el/spoudes-sto-
eap/ekpaideusi/kanonismoi/kanonismos-spoudwn  

https://www.eap.gr/el/programmata-spoudwn/55-
spoudes-stis-fysikes-epistimes. 
 
  

5. -  

-  
  

 
 

  
   

  

 
  

  
  

1.   



25 
 

2.   
 https://apothesis.eap.g 

      
-   : 
Mathematical Methods in the Applied Sciences  
IMA journal of applied mathematics 
SIAM Journal on Applied Mathematics 

Angewandte Mathematik und Mechanik  
Quarterly of Applied Mathematics  
International journal of applied mathematics and physics 
International journal of engineering science  
Bulletin of the Greek Mathematical Society 
Proceedings of the American Mathematical Society 
Transactions of the American Mathematical Society 
Applied Mathematics and Computation 
Mathematical Proceedings of the Cambridge Philosophical Society  
Journal of the London Mathematical Society  
Archive for Rational Mechanics and Analysis 
Topology and its Applications 
Applied General Topology 
Communications in Mathematical Physics 
Journal of Mathematical Biology 

 
Annales de l'Institut Fourier 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


